DSEA109 Digital Automatic Voltage Regulator (AVR) with CAN Communications & PMG Support
Overview
The DSEA109 Digital Automatic Voltage Regulator (AVR) is designed to regulate the output voltage of an AC generator. The DSEA109 is supplied by
either a Permanent Magnet Generator (PMG), stator auxiliary winding or self excited from the generator’s main stator windings (shunt).
The DSEA109 eliminates the complexities involved with analogue AVR designs. Analogue AVR designs can be oversensitive to change in temperature
which affects the generators output voltage stability, where as the DSEA109 AVR maintains a smooth, stable regulated AC output voltage, regardless
of the electrical load connected. The DSEA109 also features 3 phase generator terminal sensing for better regulation.
The DSEA109 is simple to install and set up using the DSE Configuration Suite PC Software with the DSE815 configuration interface. On board

Type Chassis Mounting
Mounting Holes 4 M5 mounting holes with 150 mm x 120 mm / 5.91 “ x 4.72 “ centres
Weight 0.62 kg / 1.37 lb
DSEGenset® Data Sheet
DSEA109 Digital Automatic Voltage Regulator (AVR) with CAN Communications & PMG Support
Part Number: A109-01
Product Documentation
053-245 – DSEA109 Installation Instructions
057-295 – DSEA109 Operator Manual
057-294 - DSEA109 Configuration Suite PC Software Manual
055-253/06/25 (2)
Related Products
DSEGenset®
DSEG8900 7” Colour Parallel Genset Controller G8900-01
DSEG8600 Parallel Genset Controller with Integral Heater G8600-01
DSE8610 MKII Synchronising & Load Sharing Auto Start Control Module 8610-02
DSE7420 MKII Auto Mains (Utility) Failure Control Module 7420-03
DSE7410 MKII Auto Start Control Module 7410-03
DSE7320 MKII Auto Mains (Utility) Failure Control Module 7320-03
DSE7310 MKII Auto Start Control Module 7310-03
Accessories
DSE815 DSE AVR Communication Interface 0815-01
DEEP SEA ELECTRONICS UK
T: +44 (0) 1723 890099
E: sales@deepseaelectronics.com
W: www.deepseaelectronics.com